Standards

Sector Subject Area

Agriculture, Horticulture and Animal Care
Arts, Media and Publishing

Business, Administration and Law
Construction, Planning and the Built Environment
Education and Training

Engineering and Manufacturing Technologies
Health, Public Senices and Care

Information and Communication Technology
Leisure, Travel and Tourism

Retail and Commercial Enterprise

Science and Mathematics

Grand Total

2018/19
Ach Rate
46.3%
72.0%
46.7%
37.8%
58.4%
47.5%
90.3%
48.6%
42.7%

46.9%

Leavers

100

300

20,300

700

2,900
10,400
5,400

300

14,000

54,300

2019/20
Ach Rate Leavers
50.9% 800
75.4% 400
99.7% 39,100
52.3% 800
80.4% 500
59.3% 5,400
96.5% 22,600
64.0% 7,100
55.6% 600
56.6% 16,700
58.7% 94,100



