Standards

	2018/19		2019/20	
Sector Subject Area	Ach Rate	Leavers	Ach Rate	Leavers
Agriculture, Horticulture and Animal Care	46.3%	100	50.9%	800
Arts, Media and Publishing	72.0%	300	75.4%	400
Business, Administration and Law	46.7%	20,300	59.7%	39,100
Construction, Planning and the Built Environment	37.8%	700	52.3%	800
Education and Training	-	-	80.4%	500
Engineering and Manufacturing Technologies	58.4%	2,900	59.3%	5,400
Health, Public Services and Care	47.5%	10,400	56.5%	22,600
Information and Communication Technology	50.3%	5,400	64.0%	7,100
Leisure, Travel and Tourism	48.6%	300	55.6%	600
Retail and Commercial Enterprise	42.7%	14,000	56.6%	16,700
Science and Mathematics	-	-	-	-
Grand Total	46.9%	54,300	58.7%	94,100